
If you suffer from food allergy or intolerance, please let the staff know upon placing your order. 
Vegetarian and nut free options are available. Please ask member of staff for details.

Chef’s Specials  
20.5

20.5

19

18

18

18

18

18

YOGHURTLU LAMB SHISH
Marinated cubes of seasoned lamb char-grilled 
on skewers, topped with yoghurt and tomato 
sauce, drizzled with butter

YOGHURTLU CHICKEN SHISH
Marinated cubes of seasoned chicken char-grilled 
on skewers, topped with yoghurt and tomato sauce, 
drizzled with butter

YOGHURTLU ADANA  SHISH
Marinated cubes of seasoned adana char-grilled 
on skewers, topped with yoghurt and tomato sauce, 
drizzled with butter

ISKENDER
Turkish dish consists of sliced doner kebab meat 
topped with hot tomato sauce over pieces of pita bread

MEAT MOUSAKKA
A rich tomato meat sauce layered with eggplant 
and topped with a thick layer of béchamel sauce

LAMB CASSEROLES
A choice of lamb pieces which are stewed and 
combined with potatoes, mushrooms, peppers and 
tomatoes served with salad rice or bulgur

CHICKEN CASSEROLES
A choice of chicken pieces which are stewed and 
combined with potatoes, mushrooms, peppers and 
tomatoes served with salad rice or bulgur

YIOUVETSI
Baked stew-like dish combined with rice and meat 
in a tomato based sauce

Cold Starters
HUMMUS
Chick peas, tahini, garlic sauce & lemon juice

TARAMA
Freshly prepared whipped cod roe

CACIK
Cucumber & a hint of garlic in creamy yoghurt

MIXED OLIVES
Marinated with mediterranean herbs

YAPRAK DOMA
Stu�ed vine leaves with rice & onion

SAKSUKA
Aubergine, potato, onion, pepper in tomato Sauce

GREEK SALAD
Tomatoes, red onion, parsley, feta, olive, & cucumber

FETA CHEESE
Turkish feta cheese served with tomatoes

MIXED COLD MEZE
Cacik humus, tarama, saksuka, dolma

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

6.5

5.5

18

Hot Starters
MUSKA BOREGI
Spinach and cheese �lled �lo 
pastry triangle 

SIGARA BOREGI
Rolled pastry �lled with feta 
cheese, parsley & herbs 

LAHMACUN
Traditional turkish pizza covered 
with seasoned minced lamb, 
onion and parsley

CALAMARI
Rings of squid coated in light 
crispy batter

SUCUK
Slightly spiced sausage made 
from ground beef 

ARNAVUT CIGERI (LIVER)
Sauteed lambs liver with Onions

CHICKEN WINGS (X4)
Marinated with paprika, oil and 
garlic

6.5

6.5

6.5

7.5

6.5

7

7.5

SOUP
LENTIL SOUP  (served with bread)

CHICKEN SOUP (served with bread)

7.5
7.5

Main Course

Platters 
MIX GRILL  1 MIX GRILL  2

LAMB SHISH
CHICKEN SHISH
CHICKEN WING

ADANA

(ANY 2 COMBINATIONS)

LAMB SHISH
CHICKEN SHISH
CHICKEN WING

ADANA

£18.00 £21.00

METEOR SPECIAL

ADANA
LAMB SHISH

LAMB RIBS (3pcs)
LAMB CHOPS (2pcs)

CHICKEN SHISH
CHICKEN WINGS (5pcs)

(FOR 2 TO 3)

£45.00

MIX GRILL  3

STARTERS 
HUMMUS, TARAMA, 
SALAD, SAKSUKA

MAINS 
CHICKEN SHISH (1 skw)

LAMB SHISH (1skw) 
ADANA (1skw) 

LAMB RIBS (3pcs)
LAMB CHOPS (2pcs)

LAMB DONER
CHICKEN WINGS (5pcs) 
BABY CHICKEN (2pcs) 

CHICKEN DONER 
 

LAMB SHISH
Tender pieces of marinated skewered lamb 
char-grilled served with salad & rice or bulgur

LAMB RIBS
Char-grilled marinated lamb chops served 
with salad & rice or bulgur

LAMB CHOPS
Char-grilled marinated lamb ribs served with 
salad & rice or bulgur

LAMB BEYTI
Finely minced chicken combined with light 
seasoning , garlic, served with salad & rice or bulgur

LAMB DONER
Homemade lamb doner kebab served 
with salad & rice or bulgur

CHICKEN SHISH
Tender Pieces of marinated skewered chicken 
char-grilled with salad & rice or Bulgur

CHICKEN DONER
Homemade marinated chicken doner kebab 
with salad & rice or bulgur

CHICKEN BEYTI
Finely minced chicken combined with light 
seasoning, garlic served with salad & rice or bulgur

CHICKEN WINGS
Succulent and tender pieces of chicken wing 
with paprika, oil and garlic then skewered and 
char-grilled served with salad & rice or bulgur

BABY CHICKEN
Char-grilled baby chicken marinated with yoghurt 
and lemon served with salad & rice or bulgur

MIXED SHISH
Char-grilled tender pieces of marinated skewered 
lamb & chicken served with salad & rice or bulgur

HALLOUMI
Pieces of cyprus Cheese 
garnished with dried mint

FALAFEL
Patty-shaped fritter, soaked 
and ground dried chickpeas

FRIED AUBERGINE
Dip eggplant slices in egg, 
then coat with bread crumbs

PAN-FRIED ZUCCHINI
Crisp-fried until
golden brown marinated 
with garlic & lemon

FRIED WHITEBAIT
Crispy served with a tangy 
quince aioli with hints of 
garlic and lemon

MIXED MEZE
Calamari, halloumi, Sigara 
Boregi, Sucuk & falafel

5.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

21

20.5

21.5

24

18

10.5

18

10.5

18

18

19.5

19.5

MIXED DONER
Homemade lamb and chicken doner kebab served 
with salad & rice or bulgur

ADANA KOFTE
Lamb, with red chilli peppers and parsley chopped 
with onions served with salad & rice or bulgur

MIXED KOFTE
Lamb and chicken marinated with red chilli peppers 
and parsley chopped with onions served with
salad & rice or bulgur

IZGARA KOFTE
Lamb and beef patty minced served with
salad & rice or bulgur

12.5

18

18

18

(ANY 3 COMBINATIONS)

£65.00

(FOR 3 to 4) 

3 FOLD MENU BACK.pdf   1   23/01/2025   10:30:09


