SOUP				Main Course		
LENTIL SOUP (served with	bread)	7.5				
CHICKEN SOUP (served with		7.5		LAMB SHISH Tender pieces of marinated skewered lamb char-grilled served with salad & rice or bulgur	20.5	•
Cold Starters  HUMMUS V Chick peas, tahini, garlic sauce &	lomon juje	ce 5.5		LAMB RIBS Char-grilled marinated lamb chops served with salad & rice or bulgur	21.5	
TARAMA Freshly prepared whipped cod roe		5.5		LAMB CHOPS Char-grilled marinated lamb ribs served with salad & rice or bulgur	24	
CACIK Cucumber & a hint of garlic in creamy yoghurt  5.5  MIXED OLIVES V				LAMB BEYTI Finely minced chicken combined with light	18	
Marinated With mediterranean herbs 5.5				seasoning , garlic, served with salad & rice or bulgur	10	
YAPRAK DOMA V Stuffed vine leaves with rice & onion 5.5 SAKSUKA				LAMB DONER Homemade lamb doner kebab served with salad & rice or bulgur	10.5	
Aubergine, potato, onion, pepper in tomato Sauce 5.5  GREEK SALAD V  Tomatoes, red onion, parsley, feta, olive, & cucumber 6.5				CHICKEN SHISH Tender Pieces of marinated skewered chicken char-grilled with salad & rice or Bulgur	18	
FETA CHEESE V Turkish feta cheese served with tomatoes  5.5				CHICKEN DONER Homemade marinated chicken doner kebab	10.5	
MIXED COLD MEZE 18				with salad & rice or bulgur		
Cacik humus, tarama, saksuka, do	olma			CHICKEN BEYTI Finely minced chicken combined with light seasoning, garlic served with salad & rice or bulgur	18	
				CHICKEN WINGS		
MUSKA BOREGI V Spinach and cheese filled filo pastry triangle	6.5	HALLOUMI V Pieces of cyprus Cheese garnished with dried mint	5.5	Succulent and tender pieces of chicken wing with paprika, oil and garlic then skewered and char-grilled served with salad & rice or bulgur	18	
SIGARA BOREGI V Rolled pastry filled with feta cheese, parsley & herbs	6.5	FALAFEL V Patty-shaped fritter, soaked and ground dried chickpeas	6.5	BABY CHICKEN  Char-grilled baby chicken marinated with yoghurt and lemon served with salad & rice or bulgur	19.5	a d
LAHMACUN Traditional turkish pizza covered with seasoned minced lamb, onion and parsley	6.5	FRIED AUBERGINE Dip eggplant slices in egg, then coat with bread crumbs	6.5	MIXED SHISH Char-grilled tender pieces of marinated skewered	19.5	
CALAMARI Rings of squid coated in light crispy batter	7.5	PAN-FRIED ZUCCHINI Crisp-fried until golden brown marinated	6.5	lamb & chicken served with salad & rice or bulgur  MIXED DONER  Homemade lamb and chicken doner kebab served with salad & rice or bulgur	12.5	
SUCUK Slightly spiced sausage made from ground beef	6.5	with garlic & lemon  FRIED WHITEBAIT  Cricary conved with a tanger	6.5	ADANA KOFTE Lamb, with red chilli peppers and parsley chopped with onions served with salad & rice or bulgur	18	
ARNAVUT CIGERI (LIVER) Sauteed lambs liver with Onions	7	Crispy served with a tangy quince aioli with hints of garlic and lemon		MIXED KOFTE  Lamb and chicken marinated with red chilli peppers and parsley chopped with onions served with	18	
CHICKEN WINGS (X4) Marinated with paprika, oil and garlic	7.5	MIXED MEZE Calamari, halloumi, Sigara Boregi, Sucuk & falafel	21	salad & rice or bulgur  IZGARA KOFTE  Lamb and beef patty minced served with  salad & rice or bulgur	18	If you suff

salad & rice or bulgur

# Chef's Specials

## YOGHURTLU LAMB SHISH

Marinated cubes of seasoned lamb char-grilled on skewers, topped with yoghurt and tomato sauce, drizzled with butter

#### YOGHURTLU CHICKEN SHISH

Marinated cubes of seasoned chicken char-grilled on skewers, topped with yoghurt and tomato sauce, drizzled with butter

#### YOGHURTLU ADANA SHISH

Marinated cubes of seasoned adana char-grilled on skewers, topped with yoghurt and tomato sauce, drizzled with butter

#### **ISKENDER**

18 Turkish dish consists of sliced doner kebab meat topped with hot tomato sauce over pieces of pita bread

#### **MEAT MOUSAKKA**

A rich tomato meat sauce layered with eggplant and topped with a thick layer of béchamel sauce

#### LAMB CASSEROLES

A choice of lamb pieces which are stewed and combined with potatoes, mushrooms, peppers and tomatoes served with salad rice or bulgur

#### CHICKEN CASSEROLES

A choice of chicken pieces which are stewed and combined with potatoes, mushrooms, peppers and tomatoes served with salad rice or bulgur

#### **YIOUVETSI**

Baked stew-like dish combined with rice and meat in a tomato based sauce

## Platters

### **MIX GRILL 1** (ANY 2 COMBINATIONS)

£18.00 LAMB SHISH **CHICKEN SHISH** CHICKEN WING ADANA

#### MIX GRILL 2 (ANY 3 COMBINATIONS)

£21.00

LAMB SHISH CHICKEN SHISH CHICKEN WING ADANA

#### **METEOR SPECIAL** (FOR 2 TO 3)

£45.00

ADANA LAMB SHISH LAMB RIBS (3pcs) LAMB CHOPS (2pcs) CHICKEN SHISH CHICKEN WINGS (5pcs)

#### MIX GRILL 3 (FOR 3 to 4)

20.5

20.5

19

18

18

18

18

£65.00

STARTERS HUMMUS, TARAMA, SALAD, SAKSUKA

#### MAINS

CHICKEN SHISH (1 skw) LAMB SHISH (1skw) ADANA (1skw) LAMB RIBS (3pcs) LAMB CHOPS (2pcs) LAMB DONER CHICKEN WINGS (5pcs) **BABY CHICKEN (2pcs)** CHICKEN DONER

If you suffer from food allergy or intolerance, please let the staff know upon placing your order. Vegetarian and nut free options are available. Please ask member of staff for details.